CARGE OHOO	-
~~~~	2

37

 $\sim$ 

## DISTRAINT WARRANT

and

## WRIT OF EXECUTION Vol.mg/ Page

Ka a	Daniel E. Erickson	Faye 510				
	4255 Avalon Klamath Falls, OR 97601	544-50-1987	Number:	01-82-070692		
CUV I			Date:	04/17/85		
16,			District:	41/399		

## DISTRAINT WARRANT

This warrant has been issued against the above named debtor(s) because the tax or debt shown below has not been paid in full.

Type of Tax/Debt	Period	Assessment Date	Tax/Debt		\$.57 per da	p	
1982	1982	02/26/85		Penalty	Interest	Filing Fee	Balance Due
		02/20/05	\$1,147.12	\$573.56	\$414.42	\$10.00	\$2,145.10

## WRIT OF EXECUTION

Once recorded in the County Clerk Lien Record, this warrant is a judgement against the debtor(s) and a lien on any real or personal property they now own or may acquire in the future.

Judgment Entered		
	Release of Lien	
Date		
County	This warrant has been satisfied in full, therefore the lien is fully released.	
Reference		OREGON DEPARTMENT OF REVENUE
		DELANIMENT OF REVENUE
	Oregon Department of Revenue	
		5 -0 -00
	Зу	0-1500
Ву		
		For fault and
		For further information contact:
		Kim, Revenue Agent 41-399
		The service of the second seco
150-860-027 (Rev. 4-88)		F.U. BOX 14725
0x1/01804-1		955 Center Street, Room 353
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLA	COUNTY CLERK	Salem, OR 97309-5018
COUNTY OF KLA	MATH: ss.	Telephone: (503) 373-7304
Filed for record at request of <u>Oreg</u> of <u>March</u> A.D. 19 91		
of March A.D. 19 91	on Dept. of Revenue	
of <u>March</u> A.D., 19 <u>91</u> of <u>Co. L1</u>	at2:37o'clockP.M., and d en Docketon Page510( Evelyn Bich	the day
FEE \$5.00	on Page _ 5100	) M91 ,
+3:00	Lvelyn Biehn	
	By Jalancience	- Mullender